Kuhbonbon Lakritz 1000g

Nutrition information

Pro 100 g Pro Portion (12 g)
energy value 1575,0 kj energy value
energy value 374,0 kcal energy value
fat 969 fat
of which saturates 5049 of which saturates
carbohydrate 65,09 carbohydrate
of which sugars 58,0¢g of which sugars
protein 6,79 protein
salt 0,2g salt

Allergens

Label

Ingredients

Distributor

Country of origin

189,0 Kj
449 kcal
1,19
069
7849
7049
0,8g
0,0g



